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1 channel digital time switch weekly cycle

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue
Frequency

Nominal voltage

Type of supply voltage

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power
Power consumed

Power consumption (operation)

Fluorescent bulbs control
Max. power with fluorescent parallel lamps

Max. power fluo. duo lamp comp. series

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Installation, mounting

Tightening torque

Connection

Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Type of connection

Number of contacts

Type of contacts

Type of connection

Settings

Shortest switching time

Equipment
Type of programmable thermostat
Number of channels

Supply failure reserve

Subject to technical modifications

230 VAC
50/60 Hz
230V

AC

61.6 mm
90 mm

35.8 mm

0.39 VA

350 mW

400 W

1000 W

2300 W

1,2Nm

1/6mm?2
1,5/10mm?
with screw

1

1 changeover

with screw terminal

1mn

Digital
1

5 years



Use conditions

Working accuracy +1,5s/24H

Subject to technical modifications



