



EGN103









1 channel digital time switch weekly cycle

Technical characteristics

Main	مامد	trical	l foa	turas
Maili	erec	LITCA	ı rea	Lures

Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V AC
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Nominal voltage	230 V
Type of supply voltage	AC
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	61.6 mm
Height of installed product	90 mm
Width of installed product	35.8 mm
Power	
Power consumed	0.39 VA
Power consumption (operation)	350 mW
Fluorescent bulbs control	
Max. power with fluorescent parallel lamps	400 W
Max. power fluo. duo lamp comp. series	1000 W
Incandescent bulbs control	
Max. power with incandescent lamps	2300 W
Installation, mounting	
Tightening torque	1,2Nm
Connection	
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor	1 / 6mm²
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable	1,5 / 10mm ²
Type of connection	with screw
Number of contacts	1
Type of contacts	1 changeover
Type of connection	with screw terminal
Settings	
Shortest switching time	1 mn
Equipment	
Type of programmable thermostat	Digital
Number of channels	1
Supply failure reserve	5 years

Use conditions

Working accuracy \pm 1,5 s / 24H